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Northwest LA Human Services District 
Doug Efferson 

Executive Director 
2924 Knight Street 

 Suite 350 
 Shreveport, LA 71105 

318-862-3085 
Douglas.efferson@la.hov 

 
 

Northeast Delta Human 
Services Authority 

Monteic Sizer, Ph.D. 
Executive Director 
2513 Ferrand St. 

Monroe, LA  71201 
318-362-3270 
318-362 3020 

Monteic.sizer@la.gov 
 

Imperial Calcasieu Human Service 
Authority 

Tanya McGee, Executive Director 
3505 5th Avenue, Suite B 
Lake Charles, LA  70607 

337-475-3100 
Tanya.mcgee@la.gov 

 
 

 

Acadiana Area Human Services District  
Brad Farmer 

Executive Director  
302 Dulles Drive, Suite 1 

Lafayette, LA  70506 
337-262-4190 

Brad.farmer@la.gov 
 

South Central LA Human Services Authority 
Lisa Schilling 

Executive Director 
521 Legion Avenue 
Houma, LA 70364 

985-858-2931 
Lisa.schilling@la.gov 

 
 

Metropolitan Human Services District 
Yolanda Webb 

Executive Director 
1010 Common St., Suite 600 

New Orleans, LA  70112 
504-568-3130 

Yolanda.Webb@la.gov 
 

 

Jefferson Parish Human Services Authority 
Lisa Rhoden 

Executive Director 
3616 South I-10 Service Rd West, Suite 200 

Metairie, LA  70001 
504-838-5215 

LERhoden@jphsa.org 
 

 

Florida Parishes Human Services Authority 
Melanie Watkins 

Executive Director 
835 - B Pride Drive 

Hammond, LA 70401  
(985) 543-4333 

Melanie.watkins@la.gov 
 
 

 

Capital Area Human Services District 
Jan Kasofsky, Ph.D. 
Executive Director 

4615 Government Street Bldg. 2 
Baton Rouge, LA  70806 

225-922-2700 
Jan.kasofsky@la.gov 

 

Central LA Human Services District 
Egan Jones 

Executive Director 
401 Rainbow Drive, Unit 35 

Pineville, LA  71360 
318-487-5191 

Egan.jones@la.gov 
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